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Course Code Instructor Course ED ISBN/PLU Price

HCAT Sorrentino's Canadian Textbook for the support Worker/Workbook 5 9780323832038 145.95$                                  

HCAPP

PNUR 099 Introduction to Human Anatomy & Physiology 4 9780323239257 104.95$                                  

PNUR 099 Introduction to Human Anatomy & Physiology Study Guide 4 9780323531238 57.95$                                   

PNUR 110 Interpersonal Relationships Professional Communication Skills for CDN Nurses 1 9780323763660 104.95$                                  

PNUR 111 *NEW EDITION* Leading and Managing in Canadian Nursing 3 9780323872843 94.95$                                   

PNUR 112 Varcarolis's Canadian Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing 9 9780323697071 169.95$                                  

PNUR 113 Canadian Fundamentals of Nursing 7 9780323870658 180.95$                                  

PNUR 113/114/123 Pagana's Canadian Manual of Diagnostic and Lab Tests 3 9780323870931 78.95$                                   

PNUR 114 Calculate with Confidence 2 9780323874908 84.95$                                   

PNUR 115 Canadian Clinical Nursing Skills and Techniques 2 9780323827447 174.95$                                  

PNUR 116 Gerontological Nursing and Healthy Aging in Canada 3 9780323778749 91.95$                                   

PNUR 121  *NEW TEXT* Alfaro's Clinical Judgment in Nursing: A How-To Practice Approach 8 9780323936255 100.95$                                  

PNUR 122 Introduction to Maternity & Pediatric Nursing 1 9780323872775 134.95$                                  

PNUR 123 Lewis's Medical-Surgical Nursing in Canada 5 9780323791564 182.95$                                  

PNUR 124 Davis Drug Guide 19 9781719650052 79.95$                                   

PNUR 124 *NEW EDITION* Pharmacology for Canadian Health Care Practice 5 9780323810272 135.95$                                  

PNUR 124 *NEW EDITION* Study Guide for Pharmacology for Canadian Health Care Practice 5 9780323810289 54.95$                                   

PNUR 125 All in One Care Planning Resource 6 9780323825368 93.95$                                   

PNUR 126 Health Promotion Throughout the Lifespan 9 9781771722254 178.95$                                  

APNP 130 Interpersonal Relationships Professional Communication Skills for CDN Nurses 1 9780323763660 104.95$                                  

APNP 131 *NEW EDITION* Leading and Managing in Canadian Nursing 3 9780323872843 94.95$                                   

 *NEW TEXT* Alfaro's Clinical Judgment in Nursing: A How-To Practice Approach 8 9780323936255 100.95$                                  

APNP 132 Varcarolis's Canadian Psychiatric Mental Health Nursing 8 9780323389679 169.95$                                  

Introduction to Maternity & Pediatric Nursing 1 9780323872775 139.95$                                  

APNP 133 Canadian Fundamentals of Nursing 6 9780323870658 180.95$                                  

Lewis's Medical-Surgical Nursing in Canada 5 9780323791564 182.95$                                  

Pagana's Canadian Manual of Diagnostic and Lab Tests 3 9780323870931 78.95$                                   

APNP 134 Calculate with Confidence 2 9780323874908 84.95$                                   

Davis Drug Guide *NEW*                           19 9781719650052 79.95$                                   

*NEW EDITION* Pharmacology for Canadian Health Care Practice 5 9780323810272 135.95$                                  

*NEW EDITION* Study Guide for Pharmacology for Canadian Health Care Practice 5 9780323825368 54.95$                                   

APNP 135 Canadian Clinical Nursing Skills and Techniques 2 9780323827447 174.95$                                  

All in One Care Planning Resource 6 9780323825368 93.95$                                   

APNP 136 Gerontological Nursing and Healthy Aging in Canada 3 9780323778749 91.95$                                   

Health Promotion Throughout the Lifespan 9 9781771722254 178.95$                                  

HEALTH SCIENCES -Winter 2025

   *Prices & Titles are subject to change as texts arrive and as instructors make changes*

HCA & PNUR
Health Care Assistant

Practical Nursing

Access to Practical Nursing



Year 1 Nursing Kit Each 158.95$                                  

Year 2 Nursing Kit Each 128.95$                                  

HCA Scrub Top in Wine xxs-3xl (need 2) Each 25.95$                                   

Scrub Bottom in Wine xxs-3xl (need 2) Each 25.95$                                   

PN Scrub Top in Royal xxs-3xl (need 2) Each 25.95$                                   

Scrub Bottom in Royal xxs-3xl (need 2) Each 25.95$                                   

Return Policy:

Any Academic returns must be accompanied by proof of course drop

Digital access codes or textbooks with digital content are Non-Refundable

Textbooks are available for return only with the original reciept.

Must be returned within 20 days of the date of receipt.

Must be new and unused or with cellophane wrapped packages still sealed.

Nursing Kits and Uniforms


